
JUVENILE OR DOMESTIC - Guardians ad litem As of August 18 , 2020

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

Berezoski Daniel C 63451 4801 Main St. Ste., 1000 Kansas City MO 64112 816-988-8265 816-983-8080 daniel.berezoski@huschblackwell.com

Borders-Spitler Kristy 71500 8426 Clint Drive Ste 116 Belton MO 64012 816-602-7979 Kristy@borders.spitler.com

Creagar John M 66957 204 W. Linwood Blvd Kansas City MO 64111 816-866-7735 816-561-9355 jmc@creagarlaw.com

Davis Drew A 49262 PO BOX 303 Lindsborg KS 67456 785-212-1958 785-543-0413 drewadavis.esq@gmail.com

DiMartino Christin A 58068 23A East 3rd Street Kansas City MO 64106 816-472-1400 816-472-4433 cdimartino@walterslaw.com

Foster Jeanne M 28056 14801 E. 42nd Street Independence MO 64055 816-283-8500 816-283-8501 jeannefoster74@gmail.com

Geer Vanessa V 69091 500 E 52nd Street Kansas City MO 64110 816-235-2279 816-235-6582 gerrv@umkc.edu

Gilmore Burmeister Kelle C 57792 14701 E 42nd Street Independence MO 64055 816-373-5590 816-373-2112 kelle@bgattorney.com

Herrin Michael A 68133 9229 Ward Parkway Ste 370 Kansas City MO 64114 816-537-1199 816-523-5667 mike@herrinlawkc.com

LaSalle James 45485 6314 Brookside Plaza Ste. 206A Kansas City MO 64113 816-797-2325 816-817-0040 jameslasalle@gmail.com

McCabe Stephanie 63151 5207 W 156th Street Overland Park KS 66224 816-718-4399 sroutlaw@gmail.com

McNair Olivia 62620 106 W 63rd Street #7145 Kansas City MO 64113 913-530-7318 mcnairlawkc@gmail.com

Patrizi Virginia W 66518 9749 N Lucerne Ave Kansas City MO 64154 214-394-8483 816-6731887 vwpatrizi@aol.com

Pender Sharlie 30928 10510 East 23rd St South Independence MO 64052-2005 816-254-3395 816-254-3397 sharlie.pender@sbcglobal.net

Peters Matthew M 67364 1044 Main St, Ste 900 Kansas City MO 67364 816-221-1430 816-221-1044 mmp@martinleigh.com

Rooney Katie 56636 2345 Grand Blvd Suite 2600 Kansas City MO 64108 816-460-5501 816-292-2001 krooney@lathropgage.com

Shabazz Londa 36089 8823 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64114 816-523-2166 816-897-0105 shabazzlaw@yahoo.com

Simpkins Cheri C 41580 282 NE Tudor Road Lee's Summit MO 64086 816-478-7772 816-524-8149 ccs_law@yahoo.com

Williamson Allison 71712 2820 N 99th Terrace Kansas City KS 66109 816-982-1556 allison.williamson1980@gmail.com
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